
NR 0:20,73 Run 1 Run 1 Run 1 Run 2

1 B r 62 DICHRISTIN Ivan             B

16 R b 111 SIEDER Lukas                62 -0,41
0:21,78

9 B r 104 SANDINI Enea                104 B
8 R b 73 ANDREATTA Luca              R 62 -0,76

0:22,02
15 B r 92 PALLA Raphael               B 63
2 R b 63 LAMP Emanuel                63 -0,28 R

0:21,55
5 B r 76 STADLER Aaron               76 R1 R2 R 0,50

12 R b 69 DI GENOVA Matteo            R 62 62
0:21,78

10 B r 86 COMPLOJ Patrick             B 61 61 -0,50 -0,14
7 R b 85 BLASBICHLER Simon           85 -0,07

0:21,58
6 B r 66 REICHEGGER Lorenz           89 R

11 R b 89 KALSER Marc                 R 85
0:21,87

13 B r 98 WEISSENSTEINER Patrick      B 61 -0,93 R1 R2 RG
4 R b 61 KAUFMANN Matthias           61 -0,27 B 62 62 -0,29 -0,50 3.

0:21,34
3 B r 68 BOTZNER Max                 68 87 87 4.

14 R b 77 STEINMAIR Tobias            R
0:22,01

14 B r 96 LOCHMANN Tommy              B R1 R2
3 R b 59 GROSSRUBATSCHER Fabio       59 61 61 -0,50 -0,44 1.

0:21,49
4 B r 72 PEER Tobias                 87 -0,04 R 71 71 2.

13 R b 87 SCHERER Elias               R 87 -0,21
0:21,81

11 B r 60 BRAUN Felix                 R 78
6 R b 101 ZUECH Felix                 101 DNF B

0:21,65
7 B r 78 CIARLITTI Matteo            78 R1 R2

10 R b 93 KUERSTEN Julian Cornelius   B 87 87
0:21,84

12 B r 142 VAN MARWIJK Marijn Jan      R 71 71 -0,50 -0,50
5 R b 67 KROESS Marius               67 -0,17

0:21,19
2 B r 70 FRANZELIN Jakob             70 R 1. 61

15 R b 95 KRUEGER Rene                B 67 DNF 2. 71
0:21,67

8 B r 80 KERSCHBAUMER Ivan           R 71 3. 62
9 R b 75 PLUNGER Jan                 75 B 4. 87

0:22,02
16 B r 82 KINZNER Armin               71 -1,04 5. 63
1 R b 71 TESTA Gianluca              B 6. 67

7. 78
8. 85

8

9

1

2

1/16 FINALS
Run 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

-0,63

-0,43

1/8 FINALS

1

5

BLASBICHLER Simon           

KALSER Marc                 

KAUFMANN Matthias           

GROSSRUBATSCHER Fabio       

SCHERER Elias               

1/4 FINALS

DNF

DNF

0,00

-0,70
DICHRISTIN Ivan             

SANDINI Enea                

LAMP Emanuel                

-0,16

-0,22

2

3

4

STADLER Aaron               

BOTZNER Max                 

KAUFMANN Matthias           

TESTA Gianluca              
-0,26

6

7

8

CIARLITTI Matteo            

2
SCHERER Elias               

ZUECH Felix                 

KROESS Marius               

TESTA Gianluca              

FRANZELIN Jakob             

3

KROESS Marius               

DICHRISTIN Ivan             
SCHERER Elias               

KAUFMANN Matthias           
TESTA Gianluca              

FINALS

DICHRISTIN Ivan             

SCHERER Elias               

SCHERER Elias               

CIARLITTI Matteo            

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

-0,44

DNF

DNF

-0,02

-0,53

-0,03

0:21,88

0:21,69

0:21,81

0:21,36

0:21,96

1/2 FINALS

1
DICHRISTIN Ivan             

KAUFMANN Matthias           

DICHRISTIN Ivan             

LAMP Emanuel                

BLASBICHLER Simon           

KAUFMANN Matthias           

TESTA Gianluca              

ZÖGLINGE M / ALLIEVI
09.02.2020

PENALTY-TIME
0,50

1

2

BIG FINAL

SMALL FINAL

0:21,98

0:21,79

0:21,09

0:21,86

0:21,69

0:21,85

0:21,20

0:21,88

0:21,17

0:20,96

BLASBICHLER Simon           

LAMP Emanuel                
KROESS Marius               
CIARLITTI Matteo            

TESTA Gianluca              

4

PLUNGER Jan                 

-0,15

0:21,80

ASC PETERSBERG


